Name

Chase Mathews
Ben Steck
Jackson Webber

Addison Beckmann

Jacob Bogacz
Kyle Serres

Alec Schuldt
Carter Booth
Jaden Rosso
Tyler Elsemore
Chris Grayson
Diego Altamirano
Case Matter
Anton Sodergvist
Adam Sullivan
Niklas Lehtinen
Gavin O'Donnell
Jared Pavek
Evan McKay

JACKSON TIMBERWOLVES
2016-17 Varsity Baseball

Position
OF
2B

P
1B
P
3B
P
OF
OF
P
OF/C
3B
P/IF
OF
IF
MGR
C
P
P

Year

11
10
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
11
10
11
9
12
12
11
12
10
12

wem:ﬁeﬂsg

Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Kirk Nicholson

Assistants
Dashawn Patrick

Athletic Trainer
Brenda Black

Superintendent
Dr. Gary Cohn

District AD
Robert Polk

Principal
Dave Peters

Asst Principal
Shaun Monaghan
Michell Renee
Nichol Cassaro

Athletic Director
Blythe Young




